
 

 
 

 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

FMJU(A)K1812KP

J.E.Praks  16.06.2021

 M6x25 4x20 4x20

C x 32B x 42A x 4

VS: S-748

S1: S-1750

J1: PAU12F

J2: PAA12F

D x 4 E F

VS

VS

VS

VSS

S

J

E

F

A

A

A

A

B x 8
B x 8

B x 8

B x 8

B x 4

B x 4
C x 8

C x 8

C x 8

C x 8
B

B

5

3

1

2

3

4

5


